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CANDIDATE
HASTERT, J DENNIS
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
BLUNT, ROY
BARTON, JOE L
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
POMEROY, EARL RALPH
JOHNSON, NANCY L
WILSON, HEATHER A
THOMAS, WILLIAM MARS
CRANE, PHILIP M
CANTOR, ERIC
RENZI, RICHARD GEORG
BURNS, O MAXIE
HOYER, STENY HAMILTO
SIMMONS, ROBERT R

KENNEDY, MARK RAYMON

FROST, MARTIN
BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOU
OXLEY, MICHAEL G
MATHESON, JIM MR.
GERLACH, JIM

PORTER, JON C SR
NORTHUP, ANNE M
STENHOLM, CHARLIE W.
BONILLA, HENRY
NUSSLE, JIM

DINGELL, JOHN D
FERGUSON, MIKE
EDWARDS, CHET
MOORE, DENNIS
HOLDEN, TIM

YOUNG, DON E
BACHUS, SPENCER T
MATSUI, ROBERT
RANGEL, CHARLES B
BOUCHER, FREDRICK C
LATOURETTE, STEVEN C
ENGLISH, PHILIP S
DENT, CHARLES W
BOYD, F ALLEN JR
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
ROGERS, MICHAEL
BAKER, RICHARD HUGH
GRAVES, SAMUEL B
SANDLIN, MAX
HOOLEY, DARLENE
WELLER, GERALD C
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOOR
NEY, ROBERT W
ISTOOK, ERNEST J JR

2003-2004

TOP 50 HOUSE CAMPAIGNS
BY CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PACS AND OTHER COMMITTEES
JANUARY 1, 2003 - DECEMBER 31, 2004

STATE
IL
X
MO
X
X
ND
cT
NM
CA
IL
VA
AZ
CA
MD
cT
MN
X
Cco
OH
uT
PA
NV
KY
X
X
1A
MI
NJ
X
KS
PA
AK
AL
CA
NY
VA
OH
PA
PA
FL
NY
AL
LA
MO
X
OR
IL
wv
OH
OK

DIST
14
32
7
6
22
0
5
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PARTY
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INC/CHL W/L GEN PCT
68
54
70
66
55
59
59
54
99
48
75
58
48
68
54
54
44
54
58
55
50
54
60
40
69
55
70
57
51
54
59
71
99
71
89
59
62
60
58
61
55
61
72
63
37
53
58
57
66
66
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CONTRIBUTIONS
FROM OTHER

CMTES
$1,910,890
$1,621,848
$1,489,728
$1,452,875
$1,379,128
$1,286,625
$1,258,543
$1,255,795
$1,238,578
$1,232,159
$1,202,706
$1,185,206
$1,176,922
$1,168,950
$1,152,909
$1,148,731
$1,147,601
$1,133,914
$1,088,689
$1,075,724
$1,046,141
$1,038,609
$1,037,109
$1,034,697
$1,031,101
$1,006,265
$983,262
$978,861
$960,155
$946,576
$923,199
$894,328
$871,809
$870,506
$864,252
$860,264
$859,456
$857,685
$856,237
$835,142
$822,703
$815,863
$813,006
$811,860
$810,525
$810,411
$808,563
$803,111
$795,866
$789,423



